Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Triples 701 L5

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
2 OUT OF 3 AINT BAD 241142

GOBLE, WILSON, BALLENGER
236172

THE ROX CREW 245173

BRYANT CONSTRUCTION 245172
B J B 240996

ROUTE SIX # 2 236792

3XS A CHARM 241127

HE IS WITH US 241121

FLORA FOLKS 241907

ROUTE 6 #1 236796

SCOTTY'S DYNAMICS 234489
TEAM VANDAME 236607

printed on 3/9/2017 11:59:41 AM

City

Charter
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

JACA AMUSEMENTS

JACA AMUSEMENTS

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

JUST DARTS, INC.

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Triples 701 L5

Mixed Triples 701 L5

Mixed Triples 701 L5

Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5
Mixed Triples 701 L5

Awards

$885 +
Trophy!

$720 +
Trophy

$480 +
Trophy!

$345
$225
$225
$150
$150
$105
$105
$105
$105

INEomPY .4



