Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Triples 701 L5

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	2 OUT OF 3 AINT BAD 241142		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$885 + Trophy!
2nd	GOBLE, WILSON, BALLENGER 236172		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$720 + Trophy
3rd	THE ROX CREW 245173		JACA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$480 + Trophy!
4th	BRYANT CONSTRUCTION 245172		JACA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$345
5th - 6th	B J B 240996		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$225
5th - 6th	ROUTE SIX # 2 236792		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$225
7th - 8th	3XS A CHARM 241127		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$150
7th - 8th	HE IS WITH US 241121		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$150
9th - 12th	FLORA FOLKS 241907		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$105
9th - 12th	ROUTE 6 #1 236796		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$105
9th - 12th	SCOTTY'S DYNAMICS 234489		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$105
9th - 12th	TEAM VANDAME 236607		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Triples 701 L5	\$105

